Day
Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Date Time
7-Mar 10:00am
10:00am
12:30pm
1:00pm
4:00pm

8-Mar 10:00am
1:00pm
1:00pm
3:30pm
7:00pm

9-Mar 10:00am
1:00pm
1:00pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

10-Mar 10:00am
10:00am
12:30pm
1:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
7:00pm

11-Mar 10:00am
1:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

12-Mar 10:00am
10:00am
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

13-Mar 10:00am
10:00am
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
7:00pm

Field

Holman Stadium
Determination
Holman Stadium
Determination
Holman Stadium

Determination
Holman Stadium
Determination
Holman Stadium
Holman Stadium

Holman Stadium
Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Detemination
Holman Stadium
Detemination

Holman Stadium
Determination
Holman Stadium
Determination
Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Determination
Teamwork

Holman Stadium
Holman Stadium
Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Determination
Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Determination

Holman Stadium
Determination
Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Determination
Integirty

Holman Stadium
Determination
Holman Stadium
Teamwork

Holman Stadium
Determination
Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Determination
Commitment
Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Determination
Holman Stadium

Team
Capital
Hagerstown CC
Capital
Gamers Baseball
Montreal Marquis

Montreal Marquis
Hagerstown CC
Conrad Schools JV
Hagerstown CC
St. James

Conrad School
Hagerstown CC
Penn State Mont Alto
Hagerstown CC
Penn State Mont Alto
Beaver Country Day
Wilbraham & Monson
Gamers Baseball

Hagerstown CC

Beaver Country Day JV
Hagerstown CC

Penn State York

Tabor Academy

York County CC

Penn State Greater Allegheny
St. James

York County CC

Chesapeake

Chesapeake

Penn State Greater Allegheny
Hagerstown CC

Sussex Academy

Gamers Baseball

Wilbraham & Monson

Penn State York

Episcopal

Hagerstown CC

Penn State Mont Alto
Chesapeake College

St. James

Penn State Greater Allegheny
Devon Prep JV

Titusville

Gamers Baseball

Mid Island Pirates

Penn State York

Penn State Greater Allegheny
Penn State Mont Alto

Mid Island Pirates 18U
Titusville JV

Hagerstown CC

Titusville

North Penn

Brampton HPP

Team
Monmouth
Fort Lauderdale Superstars
Monmouth
Montreal Marquis
TC Twisters 15U

Gamers Baseball
Penn State Mont Alto
Gamers Baseball
Penn State Mont Alto
Conrad School

Beaver Country Day

Penn State Greater Allegheny
Trinity College

Penn State Greater Allegheny
Trinity College

St. James

Sussex Academy

Sunshine State Elite

Chesapeake

Gamers Baseball
Chesapeake

Florida National University
Beaver County Day

Penn State York

Florida National University
Episcopal

Penn State Mont Alto
Palm Beach State
Palm Beach State
York County CC
Penn State Mont Alto
Tabor Academy
Chiefs

Episcopal

Chesapeake College
Tabor Academy
Penn State York
United International
York County CC
Gamers Baseball
United International
Titusville JV

North Penn

Devon Prep

Wilbraham & Monson
United International
Trinity College

United International
Tabor Academy

Mid Island Pirates 16U
Trinity College

Devon Prep

Mid Island Pirates 18U
Gamers Baseball



Saturday

Sunday

14-Mar

15-Mar

7:00pm

10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

10:00am
10:00am
1:00pm
1:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

Determination

Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Determination
Integrity
Commitment
Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Determination
Integrity
Teamwork
Determination
Integrity

Holman Stadium
Teamwork

Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Holman Stadium
Determination
Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Determination
Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Determination

Mid Island Pirates 14U

Penn State Greater Allegheny
North Penn

Titusville JV

Mid Island Pirates 14U
Devon Prep

Mount Pisgah

5 Tool Baseball

Mid Island Pirates 16U
Mid Island Pirates 14U
Devon Prep JV

Mid Island Pirates 16U
Plymouth Whitemarsh
Mid Island Pirates
Tabor Academy

Devon Prep

Charlotte Latin JV
Brampton HPP

Mount Pisgah

Oshawa 18U

Charlotte Day JV

Peddie

Plymouth Whitemarsh JV
Charlotte Country Day
Mount Pisgah

Treasure Coast Twisters

Trinity College

John Carroll

Gamers Baseball

SC Renegades
Central York

Charlotte Country Day
Williston Northampton
Brampton HPP

SC Renegades
Charlotte Country Day JV
5 Tool Baseball 16U
Titusville

5 Tool Baseball
Brampton HPP

Bradford Tigers

Williston Northampton JV
Brunswick School
Charlotte Latin

Central York

Oshawa 16U

Seneca Valley

North Penn JV

Seneca Valley

TBD



