

Day	Date	Time	Field	Team	Team
Saturday	7-Mar	10:00am	Holman Stadium	Capital	Monmouth
		10:00am	Determination	Hagerstown CC	Fort Lauderdale Superstars
		12:30pm	Holman Stadium	Capital	Monmouth
		1:00pm	Determination	Gamers Baseball	Montreal Marquis
		4:00pm	Holman Stadium	Montreal Marquis	TC Twisters 15U
Sunday	8-Mar	10:00am	Determination	Montreal Marquis	Gamers Baseball
		1:00pm	Holman Stadium	Hagerstown CC	Penn State Mont Alto
		1:00pm	Determination	Conrad Schools JV	Gamers Baseball
		3:30pm	Holman Stadium	Hagerstown CC	Penn State Mont Alto
		7:00pm	Holman Stadium	St. James	Conrad School
Monday	9-Mar	10:00am	Holman Stadium	Conrad School	Beaver Country Day
		1:00pm	Holman Stadium	Hagerstown CC	Penn State Greater Allegheny
		1:00pm	Teamwork	Penn State Mont Alto	Trinity College
		3:30pm	Holman Stadium	Hagerstown CC	Penn State Greater Allegheny
		3:30pm	Teamwork	Penn State Mont Alto	Trinity College
		4:00pm	Determination	Beaver Country Day	St. James
		7:00pm	Holman Stadium	Wilbraham & Monson	Sussex Academy
		7:00pm	Determination	Gamers Baseball	Sunshine State Elite
Tuesday	10-Mar	10:00am	Holman Stadium	Hagerstown CC	Chesapeake
		10:00am	Determination	Beaver Country Day JV	Gamers Baseball
		12:30pm	Holman Stadium	Hagerstown CC	Chesapeake
		1:00pm	Determination	Penn State York	Florida National University
		4:00pm	Holman Stadium	Tabor Academy	Beaver County Day
		4:00pm	Teamwork	York County CC	Penn State York
		4:00pm	Determination	Penn State Greater Allegheny	Florida National University
		7:00pm	Teamwork	St. James	Episcopal
Wednesday	11-Mar	10:00am	Holman Stadium	York County CC	Penn State Mont Alto
		1:00pm	Holman Stadium	Chesapeake	Palm Beach State
		3:30pm	Holman Stadium	Chesapeake	Palm Beach State
		4:00pm	Teamwork	Penn State Greater Allegheny	York County CC
		4:00pm	Determination	Hagerstown CC	Penn State Mont Alto
		7:00pm	Holman Stadium	Sussex Academy	Tabor Academy
		7:00pm	Teamwork	Gamers Baseball	Chiefs
		7:00pm	Determination	Wilbraham & Monson	Episcopal
Thursday	12-Mar	10:00am	Holman Stadium	Penn State York	Chesapeake College
		10:00am	Determination	Episcopal	Tabor Academy
		1:00pm	Holman Stadium	Hagerstown CC	Penn State York
		1:00pm	Teamwork	Penn State Mont Alto	United International
		1:00pm	Determination	Chesapeake College	York County CC
		1:00pm	Integrity	St. James	Gamers Baseball
		4:00pm	Holman Stadium	Penn State Greater Allegheny	United International
		4:00pm	Determination	Devon Prep JV	Titusville JV
		7:00pm	Holman Stadium	Titusville	North Penn
7:00pm	Teamwork	Gamers Baseball	Devon Prep		
Friday	13-Mar	10:00am	Holman Stadium	Mid Island Pirates	Wilbraham & Monson
		10:00am	Determination	Penn State York	United International
		1:00pm	Holman Stadium	Penn State Greater Allegheny	Trinity College
		1:00pm	Teamwork	Penn State Mont Alto	United International
		1:00pm	Determination	Mid Island Pirates 18U	Tabor Academy
		1:00pm	Commitment	Titusville JV	Mid Island Pirates 16U
		4:00pm	Holman Stadium	Hagerstown CC	Trinity College
		4:00pm	Teamwork	Titusville	Devon Prep
		4:00pm	Determination	North Penn	Mid Island Pirates 18U
		7:00pm	Holman Stadium	Brampton HPP	Gamers Baseball

		7:00pm	Determination	Mid Island Pirates 14U	Treasure Coast Twisters
Saturday	14-Mar	10:00am	Holman Stadium	Penn State Greater Allegheny	Trinity College
		10:00am	Teamwork	North Penn	John Carroll
		10:00am	Determination	Titusville JV	Gamers Baseball
		10:00am	Integrity	Mid Island Pirates 14U	SC Renegades
		10:00am	Commitment	Devon Prep	Central York
		1:00pm	Holman Stadium	Mount Pisgah	Charlotte Country Day
		1:00pm	Teamwork	5 Tool Baseball	Williston Northampton
		1:00pm	Determination	Mid Island Pirates 16U	Brampton HPP
		1:00pm	Integrity	Mid Island Pirates 14U	SC Renegades
		4:00pm	Teamwork	Devon Prep JV	Charlotte Country Day JV
		4:00pm	Determination	Mid Island Pirates 16U	5 Tool Baseball 16U
		4:00pm	Integrity	Plymouth Whitemarsh	Titusville
		7:00pm	Holman Stadium	Mid Island Pirates	5 Tool Baseball
		7:00pm	Teamwork	Tabor Academy	Brampton HPP
Sunday	15-Mar	10:00am	Holman Stadium	Devon Prep	Bradford Tigers
		10:00am	Teamwork	Charlotte Latin JV	Williston Northampton JV
		1:00pm	Holman Stadium	Brampton HPP	Brunswick School
		1:00pm	Determination	Mount Pisgah	Charlotte Latin
		4:00pm	Holman Stadium	Oshawa 18U	Central York
		4:00pm	Teamwork	Charlotte Day JV	Oshawa 16U
		4:00pm	Determination	Peddie	Seneca Valley
		7:00pm	Holman Stadium	Plymouth Whitemarsh JV	North Penn JV
		7:00pm	Teamwork	Charlotte Country Day	Seneca Valley
		7:00pm	Determination	Mount Pisgah	TBD